

BONUS Induction Cookware Set*

with purchase of any Samsung Induction Range or any Samsung Induction Cooktop

January 11th to December 31st, 2024

To redeem, complete your request form online at www.samsung.com/ca/offer/

Some conditions apply. Offer valid from January 11, 2024 to December 31, 2024 (the "Offer Period"). Offer available at participating authorized Canadian retailers, Samsung Experience Stores in Canada, and online at Samsung.com/ca. During the Offer Period, purchase and keep any eligible Samsung Induction Range or any Samsung Induction Cooktop to be eligible to receive a 5-Piece Induction Cookware Set. To receive your cookware with purchase, you must complete your request form online within 60 days from the date of delivery of your Eligible Samsung Induction Range or Induction Cooktop. You can access the form at www.samsung.com/ca/ samsungaccount/. A Samsung Account is required, and your eligible product must be registered to your Samsung Account. It is free to create a Samsung Account. 1. Following the delivery of your Samsung Induction Range or Samsung Induction Cooktop, you must SCAN your ORIGINAL invoice and attach it to your submission. 2. Samsung reserves the right to ask the customer for an ORIGINAL invoice and additional documentation in the event of any discrepancy or dispute and for identification purposes prior to fulfilling the redemption. Samsung must receive all submissions no later than March 7, 2025. If you return your eligible Samsung Induction Range or Induction Cooktop mentioned above to the participating retailer, you will no longer be entitled to the bonus cookware. Samsung takes no responsibility for lost, misdirected, or delayed claims. Incomplete or illegible request forms may delay fulfillment of your request. All submissions require you to provide your product serial numbers. Once your claim has been verified and approved by Samsung, you will receive an email confirmation that your claim has been accepted and that your Bonus Cookware has been shipped to the address provided on the redemption form. Please allow 6 to 8 weeks for your bonus cookware to arrive from the time you receive the confirmation email. Bonus Cookware: Induction Cookware 5-Piece Set. MSRP: \$449.00* Samsung reserves the right to substitute an Induction 5-Piece Set of equal or greater value. Eligible Samsung Range and Cooktop models include: NZ30K7880UG/AA, NZ36K7880UG/AA, NE63T8911SS/AC, NE63T8911SG/AC, NE63T8951SS/AC, NE63BB891112AC, NZ30A3060UK/AA, NE63B8411SS/AC. Samsung is not the manufacturer or warrantor of the cookware and assumes no responsibility in connection with the use of the cookware. If you have any questions or concerns about redeeming your bonus offer, please visit www.samsung.com/ca/offer/ or contact us at www.samsung.com/ca/support/contact/. Proof of purchase is required. Any purchases made after December 31st, 2024 will not be eligible for the gift. Participating authorized Canadian retailers may vary. Offer is available to Canadian residents only. Limit one (bonus) cookware set per product serial number. Offer has no cash value. While supplies last. No rainchecks. Offer may be cancelled or amended by Samsung at any time without notice. Samsung is committed to protecting your privacy. We will not use or disclose your personal information for purposes other than those for which it was collected without your explicit consent as required by law. To view our privacy policy, please visit www.samsung.com/ca/info/privacy.html. © 2024 Samsung Electronics Canada Inc. All rights reserved. Samsung is a trademark of Samsung Electronics Co. Ltd., used with permission.